
30.04.2022 · 16:49 h.

Times after SS 6
Tempos depois PE 6

Laceiras 2 · 13,080 km. Rali Extra

STAGE SS 6
ESPECIAL PE 6

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL

N DRIV / CODR / VEH
PIL / NAV / VIAT

CL
GR

TIME
TEMPO
(KM/H)

DIFF
DIF

POS N DRIV / CODR / VEH
PIL / NAV / VIAT

CL
GR

TIME
TEMPO

(PENAL)

DIFF
DIF

151 S. Johnston
A. Kihurani
CITROEN C3 R5

1 / 16
1 / X5

8:02.6
(97,57)

+0.0
+0.0

1 150 M. Correia
J. Carvalho
SKODA FABIA R5 EVO

1 / 16
1 / X5

37:09.5 +0.0
+0.0

150 M. Correia
J. Carvalho
SKODA FABIA R5 EVO

2 / 16
2 / X5

8:03.8
(97,33)

+1.2
+1.2

2 151 S. Johnston
A. Kihurani
CITROEN C3 R5

2 / 16
2 / X5

37:29.7 +20.2
+20.2

152 D. Salvi
H. Magalhães
SKODA FABIA R5

3 / 16
3 / X5

8:05.8
(96,93)

+3.2
+2.0

3 152 D. Salvi
H. Magalhães
SKODA FABIA R5

3 / 16
3 / X5

37:45.8 +36.3
+16.1
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